Hiippakuntavaltuuston pappisjasenten vaali

Lista

Nro

17

30
19
23

11
25
18

36

24

32
34
16
12
21
13
14
15
20
31
33

Nimi
RUUSUKALLIO Ulla
KEMPPAINEN Jari

KEVATSALO-VUORIO Hanna-Leena

NIEMI Yrjo
LASSILA Mirja
REPO Heikki
PITKANEN Heidi
KAIPIA Auni
SALONEN Kari
HUKARI Arni
KOIVULAHTI Juha
KORHONEN Risto
RATY Lasse
KAHRA Kaisa
ULVINEN Heli
MUNUKKA Saila
RIKKINEN Minna
OLLILAINEN Vesa
POKKI Timo
HEISKANEN Jouni
VIKMAN Jarkko
MAENPAA Saija
VUORELA Sanna
WARIS Timo
FRIMAN Ralf
MATILAINEN Tero
NUMMELA Daniel
PARTANEN Ensio

Aanet
24
26
18
18
13
13
16
14
14
12
12
13
10
11
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Vertausluku
149,000
100,000
74,500
70,000
50,000
50,000
49,667
37,250
37,250
35,000
25,000
24,833
23,333
21,286
20,000
18,625
18,625
17,500
17,500
16,667
14,900
14,286
13,545
13,545
12,500
12,500
11,667
11,667



10
22
28
26
29
35
37
27

Avara kirkko

SALMINEN Teemu
RANTAVUORI-KAHARA Soile
KALLIOMAA Sakari
HUUSKONEN Reijo
KOKKONEN Toni

RIUTTALA Johannes
SYRIJATIE Tapio

HAKAMIES Hannu

Kirkon rakentajat

Yhdessa hiippakuntamme parhaaksi

11,462
10,000
8,750
7,778
7,778
7,778
7,778
5,385



